
{ ffiTRTFI,sEfr.
PUBALI BANK PLC.

H o /E & G s D /T E r{ r, oo*ror*)

9*r A B L L 
f, uf H flL fJ x ffi , i-t [:'3x: JJI:: i r,,T

Tel: 88029551614 (PABX) Ext.512, IP: 096 12821528
pblengg @pubal ibankbd.com I www.pubalibangla.corn

Date: I6-74-2023

sd/-
Shahidul Islam))

General Manager

NOTICE INVITING FOR TENDER

All quotations must accompany an earnest money of 2.5o/o of bid value in the form of payment
order/draft from any Scheduled Bank of Bangladesh favouring Pubali Bank PLC, Head O1llce,
Dhaka. The schedule for the above work may be procured on payment through A/c No.3555-901-
045247r "Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of Pubali Bank Limilcd" of prescribecl cost including
VAT as mentioned above during all working day up to 23-10-20231Tender duly tillcd irr sealerl arrcl

signed are to be dropped in the tender box kept at l2th floor for the purpose of our Head Office,
Dhaka by 11:00 AM of 25-10-2023. (
Tender will be opened on 25-10-2023 at 1l:30 AM in presence of available bidders. Other terms and
conditions are written in the Tender Notice/Schedule.

Thanking You,

sd/-
(Dilip Kumar
General Manager

"(/
Copy to:- 'fhe General Manager, Pubali Bank PLC., ICT Operation Division, Head Office, Dhaka

for information and they are requested to display the Tender Notice in the Bank's Website as
per decision of Management.

Copy to:- Mr. A. H. M. Kamntzzaman, Deputy General manager, Pubali Bank PLC., Ctreclit
.jr, Administration, Monitoring & Recovery Division, Head Office, Dhaka fbr infbrmation and

necessary action.

Copy to:-The Secretary, Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, pubali Bank pl-C.,
Establishment and General Services Division, Head Office, Dhaka for information and
necessary action.

Copy to: Mr. Md. Kamal Hossain, Principal Officer, Pubali Bank PLC., Establishment and General
Services Division (Engineering & Architecture Unit), Head Office, Dhaka for information ancl
necessary action.

Copy to: Notice Boa i Bank PI-c., Head office, Dh akal principa Dh

General Manager

S.L Name of the work
Cost of

Schedule
Eligibi lity of Contractor

01

Civil and Electrical works at FIat No. 03,
Building No. 02, Officer's Quarter, 681 lA,
Bara Moghbazar, Dhaka- l2l7 .

I00/-

Enlisted contractors o f' the

same work and Others
(Experienced of sanrer

nature of Works)

1

tf
trl
[f,
t3
t3
Ef

Pubeli Be nk Limited

V lnf,ldlver
Solvc rSAP

r5Cutt
Uiunrttly

qnrt fa4nlirCef-sL

Drtc
SL:

lCoanl..b
aRc
lPl
SCCIrt tl r'r

QAT
Otlicc

BACil
D.
llnA, I Powet
Nll*orr
SYrlrttt
SIW SuPPorl

Manager

!



IVl/s. Naifah Trade l-ink
l}lF. (lztr"' Floor) Center Point
Concord. l4lA. Tejkun i para,
Farrngate, Dhak a-1215 .

Plrone- 02-914607 5 .

0 r 82 712165 I -59
Emai I : ntl ink I 4(tl,smai l. com

M/s. Prilink Associate
6811, East Maniknag?r, Dhaka.
Phone- 01552309805,
017 r r200458
Email:
p ri I i nkassoc i ate @gmail . co rn

M/s. Yafl Trade International
7611. (lst floor), Sky view k-
box tower, Maniknagar.
Dhaka- 1203

Phone- 01924870003.
0 r 8868 70003

F,mai I : rnostakvafl(rr)snrai I. co nr

M/s..1 &PDesign
Road-07. I-kruse-06.

Mohzutrmaclplrr. Basi ltr. [ )haka-

1207

Phone- 01734629293,
0t716t93557

M/s. Sonali Enterprisc
85. Purana Palton Line. Dhaka-
I ()00

Plrone- 01676104655.
0t7 15023482
E mai I : sonal i enterpri s eB 5 c@gmai I
c()m

M/s. S. Enterprise
1014. Arambagh, culvert road,

Motijheel.,
Dhaka- 1000

Phone- 017 I 6985389,
018676053 I I
Ernai I : s. enterpri se 1 989 @gmai I.

com

M/s. Sozib linterprise
9lD, Toyenbee Circular l{oacl,
Motijheel, Dhaka- I 000
Phone- 0l 6848 56205,
01732t48466
E mai I : e nterp r izer aiib2 (r lgmail
com

M/s. Techno Construction
306/F. Road-0l. Middle
Pirerbag, Mirpur-2. Dhaka-
l2l(t
Phone- 0I6I086(13(16.
0l 9708 663(t6

Ema i I : teclrnocort.strtrt't io n 2 () I tl

(O,grnai l. conr

M/s. A + 'fraders

207 12, Fakirapool, Risr,vas Tor.ver,

[.urre-0 I.Itoonr-40 I. Motiiheel
C/A, Dhaka.
Plrone- 01760401301.
a197040130 r

E rnai I : ap I ustraders 1 0(A,emai l. co m

M/s. Mahi Enterprise
3514,I(amalapur Bazar
[{ourd (Znd floor), Motijheel,
Dlrtrka- 12l7
Plrone- 01712250279.
0 r9l I463586
E mai I : m ah i enterpri s e3 8 @emal .

Copy to: Mr. Md. Kamal Hossain, Principal Officer, pubali Bank pLC.,
Division (Engineeritlg & Architecture [Jnit), Head Office, Dhaka for

Clopy to: Notice Board,
B

ESTABLISHMENT AND GENERAL SERVICES DI\/ISION
Head office, Level 13. 26 Dilkush a ClA. Dhakir I 0(X)

l-el: 8802955 l(r l4 (PABX) Ilxt 5l2, IP: 09(r l2B2l 528

pblcngg(rlputral i banktrd.conr I rvr,r'rv. pubal ibangla.corn

f)ate: 16-10-2023

sdl-
(Md. Shahidul Islam))
Deputy Genera I Managct'

Establishmerrt and Ge,eral Services
information and necess ary actiolr

aka

ffiTt(TFts{fr.
PUBALI BANK PLC,

w$,bT)r,PITI ,ftIOIE&GSD/

Sub: Civil & Electrical works at Flat No- 03, Building No-02, Officer's Quartcr,63l/A, Rara
Mo ghb azar, Dhaka- 12 17 .

Dear Sir,
This is to inform you that the schedules of work relating to above are ready. You may procure the schedule(s)
for the above work on payment through A/c No.3555-901-045247, "Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of
Pubali Bank Limited" of prescribed cost including VAT of Tk.100/-(Taka One hundred) only by 2J-10-
2023 during Office hours. Tender duly filled in sealed and signed are to be dropped in the tender box kept at
1 2tl' floor for the purpose of our Head Office, Dhaka by I I :00 AM of 25-1 0-2023. (
Tenders will be opened on 25-10-2023 at 11:30 AM in presence of available bidders. Other terms and
conditions are written in the Tender Notice/Schedule.

Thanking You,

(

sd/-
(Dilip Kumar Paul)
General Manager

-6,)0, to:- The Gerteral Mattager, Pubali Bank PLC., ICT operation Division, Head Office, Dhaka for
information and they are requested to display the Tender Notice in the Bank's Website as per decision of
Management.

Copyto:- Mr. A. H. M. Karnruzzaman, D"lItI_General manager, Pubali Bank pl-C., CreditAdministrarion,
Monitoring & Recovery Division, Head office, Dhaka for lnformation arrrl r.lecessary actiorr.

copy to:-The Secretary, Purclrase committee and Deputy General Manager, prrbali Bank pl-c., Estatrlishmerrtand General Services Division, I{ead office, Dhakaior information incl necessary action.

o
eral Manager

i Bank PLc., Head office, Dhak a/ principal

ral Manager


